
BENJAMÍ FEMENÍ

Sèrie Carrer Equip Participants Categoria Temps

1 20 7 MONALCO 3 HELENA AGUILERA, LAIA CERRO, OLAYA FUENTES, NARA FUENTES 41'29

2 19 4 ATENEU TINA BADIA, ONA FERNANDEZ, QUERALT TRIAS, AINA CAMPS POLIS BF 41'64

3 19 5 COL·LEGI MONALCO EULALIA LLADÓ, CARLA CANOVAS, CLOE MATENCIO, OLAYA FUENTES POLIS BF 42'38

4 19 1 MONTCLAR MESTRAL -FC-CARLA CUERVO, ADRIANA COLL, ADRIANA MARTINEZ, AMÀLIA PALOU POLIS BF 43'37

5 19 3 MOWGLI "4" FEM PEPA VALLS, MAR ALTARRIBA, MAR BARDIA, LAIA MIQUEL POLIS BF 43'65

6 20 4 ATENEU GEORGINA ALSINA, CLAUDIA CASAS, CARLA RODRÍGUEZ, AINA CAMPS 43'98

7 20 5 MONALCO 2 CLOE MATENCIO, CARLA CANOVAS, JANA RAJA, JANA CASADO 44'22

8 20 3 MONALCO 1 CARLA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA LLADÓ, PAULA OLMO, EULALIA LLADÓ 45'19

9 19 2 MOWGLI "3" FEM AURA LÓPEZ, CLOE CALDITO, MAGALÍ VIVES, BRUNA BORRÀS POLIS BF 46'50

10 19 7 CASTELL ÒDENA MARIONA RUBIO, NURIA MIQUEL, ONA ARGELICH, ITZEL PERDONO POLIS BF 46'78

11 19 6 RAMON CASTELLTORT BFARIADNA SANCHEZ, ONA MANZANO, NOELIA ALMEDA, ALBA CASANOU POLIS BF 48'52

BENJAMÍ MASCULÍ

Sèrie Carrer Equip Participants Categoria Temps

1 27 2 MARISTES BENJAMÍ A ADRIÀ CORCELLES, BERNAT SALOM, EDUARD ALONSO, ALEJANDRO ALCALÀ POLIS BM 4T 40'38

2 21 7 MONALCO, 3R ALEIX LOPERA, ALEIX BARÓ, VICTOR DUARTE, IKER PEREZ POLIS BM 3R 40'91

3 24 4 ATENEU XAVIER NOGLES, GUIU TORRES, ARNAU MARTINEZ, ALBERT JIMENEZ POLIS 3R I 4T 41'20

4 27 4 CASTELL ÒDENA 4T KAI PRAT, QUINTÍ FARRÉS, SIMÓN GONZALEZ, ABRAHAM CABELLO POLIS BM 4T 41'73

5 27 3 MOWGLI "4" MASC ORIOL CASANELLAS, ROGER PUIG, RICARD MESAS, GERARD ESTEBAN POLIS BM 4T 42'01

6 23 4 DOLORS MARTÍ VICTOR MORA, QUIM LOPEZ, GENÍS DEL VISO, HECTOR LOBATO POLIS BM 3R I 4T 42'17

7 27 5 R.CASTELLTORT "A" GUIM SAGRERA, IVAN CALVET, PEP DOMINGO, PAU FRANCO POLIS BM 4T 42'75

8 23 2 ESCOLÀPIES POL MARTINEZ, OSCAR LÁZARO, QUIM VIVES, OSCAR HU CHEN POLIS BM 3R I 4T 42'76

9 22 7 MONALCO 1 VICTOR PAJUELO, IZAN MUÑOZ, ALEIX BARÓ, MAX RIJO 43'01

10 23 5 MONTCLAR MESTRAL MATEU NOTARIO, MATIAS DOMINGUEZ, XAVI LLORET, IGNASI CUERVO POLIS BM 3R I 4T 43'03

11 21 5 R.CASTELLTORT "C" POL VENTURA, NIL BACARDIT, ADRIAN ORTIZ, ALEX PRAT POLIS BM 3R 43'54

12 21 4 CASTELL ÒDENA 3R MARIONA RUBIO, XAVI TRENADO, VICTOR ESTEBAN, KAI PRAT POLIS BM 3R 43'81

13 24 2 MONALCO 3R/4T TON BAYÀ, DAVID HORNA, VICTOR PAJUELO, MAX RIJO POLIS 3R I 4T 43'89

14 24 5 JESÚS-MARIA MARCEL·LA RAMOS, ALBA MARTIN, JORDI MALOMAR, BERNAT POCH * 43'91

15 21 3 GARCIA FOSSAS 3r JAN MENDEZ, GABRIEL VILASECA, OT VERAGUAS, GENIS BORRAS POLIS BM 3R 44'26

16 23 6 JOAN MARAGALL ASIER PEREZ, AYMAN NACKMOUCH, JORDI SEGADO, ALEX MINGORANCE POLIS BM 3R I 4T 44'38

17 22 4 CASTELL D'ÒDENA XAVI TRENADO, QUIM REGORDOSA, ABEL ESTEBAN, ABRAHAM CABELLO 44'56

18 27 6 ESCOLA PIA 4T GUILLEM FERRER, MARIO JUAREZ, JAN TRIBÓ, ROC ESTIBAL POLIS BM 4T 44'90

19 21 6 MOWGLI "3" MASC ORIOL ESTEBAN, ARNAU COSTA, ALBERT MONTES, JOEL PUJADÓ POLIS BM 3R 45'04

20 21 2 GARCIA LORCA 3R SAUL GAMEZ, AYMAN EL FAKIR, MARTIN SANCHEZ, ERIC GAÑAN POLIS BM 3R 45'39

21 27 7 GARCIA FOSSAS 4T MARINA SALO, MARC TUDELA, AIDS COSTA, PEDRO LIZARTE POLIS BM 4T 45'46

22 24 6 ESCOLA PIA 3R/4T GENÍS GOMEZ, JUDITH ELVIRA, GUILLEM LUCO, ROGER MOLINA POLIS 3R I 4T 45'63

23 21 1 MARISTES BENJAMÍ B PAU CARRERES, PASQUAL JIMENEZ, MARIA MARTINEZ, AIDA SEGURA POLIS BM 3R 45'66

24 22 6 MONTCLAR-MESTRAL MARC PALMÉS, JOEL FERNÁNDEZ, JOEL MARCET, BERNAT OLLÉ 46'43

25 23 3 SEA EMILI VALLÈS AITOR HINOY, POL PONT, FERRAN BLAYE, ADRIA CLARAMUNT POLIS BM 3R I 4T 46'53

26 24 3 GARCIA LORCA 3R-4T CARME ARRIBAS, ALEX VITORIA, ERIC GALAN, GALIA FERHAN POLIS 3R I 4T 47'44

27 22 2 EMILI VALLÉS POL PONT, FERRAN BLAYA, AITOR MUÑOZ, ADRIA CLARAMUNT 48'63

28 22 3 ATENEU GUILLEM JIMENEZ, ALBERT JIMENEZ, ARNAU GONZALEZ, PAU ZAMORA 50'07

29 22 5 GARCIA FOSSAS MX FRAN MARTIN, ISAAC IGLESIAS, ROGER CARNER, MARTÍ CASTELLANO 54'02

67 JOCS ESPORTIUS ESCOLARS
JORNADA ATLÈTICA: RELLEUS BENJAMÍ I ALEVÍ

CAMPIONAT POLISPORTIU - CAMPIONAT COMARCAL 

BENJAMÍ (4 X 60 m.)



BENJAMÍ FEMENÍ

Sèrie Carrer Equip Participants Categoria Temps

1 29 5 COL·LEGI MONALCO OLAYA FUENTES, LAIA CERRO, HELENA AGUILERA, NARA FUENTES POLIS BF 01'08''10

2 29 4 ATENEU TINA BADIA, IRENE SANCHEZ, QUERALT TRIES, URGELL TUDELA POLIS BF 01'10''80

3 29 3 MOWGLI "4" FEM MAR BARDIA, MAR ALTARRIBA, ARLET AMICH, PEPA VALLS POLIS BF 01'16''30

4 30 5 MONALCO 1 OLAYA FUENTES, PAULA LLADÓ, EULALIA LLADÓ, PAULA OLMO 01'16''80

5 30 3 MONALCO 2 CARLA RODRÍGUEZ, JANA RAJA, JANA CASADO, CLOE MATENCIO 01'17''50

6 29 1 MONTCLAR MESTRAL -FC-EMILY REVOLLO, IMMA CANELA, CARLA CUERVO, ADRIANA MARTINEZ POLIS BF 01'17''90

7 29 6 RAMON CASTELLTORT BFALBA CASANOU, ARIADNA SANCHEZ, NOELIA ALMEDA, ONA MANZANO POLIS BF 01'18''60

8 30 4 ATENEU GEORGINA ALSINA, ONA FERNÁNDEZ, CARLA RODRÍGUEZ, CLAUDIA CASAS 01'19''80

9 29 7 CASTELL ÒDENA EKATERINE AMIRANASHVILI, NURIA MIQUEL, ONA ARGELICH, MARIONA RUBIO POLIS BF 01'21''40

10 29 2 MOWGLI "3" FEM ISABEL MAYORAL, MAGALÍ VIVES, CLARA VILLANUEVA, AURA LÓPEZ POLIS BF 01'22''34

BENJAMÍ MASCULÍ 

Sèrie Carrer Equip Participants Categoria Temps

1 34 4 ATENEU XAVIER NOGALES, JORDI SALVADOR, GUIU TORRAS, ROBERT TUDELA POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'10''40

2 33 4 DOLORS MARTÍ DIEGO RODRIGUEZ, ALEX GUILLEN, HECTOR LOBATO, ORIOL ROCA POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'11''75

3 31 5 R.CASTELLTORT "C" POL VENTURA, NIL BACARDIT, GERARD OROBITG, VICTOR SEGUÍ POLIS BM 3R 01'12''17

4 33 6 JOAN MARAGALL ALEX MINGORANCE, IZAN ROLDAN, MARWAN SAMADI, BAYAN GHERMAOUI POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'12''68

5 37 2 MARISTES BENJAMÍ A ADRIA CORCELLES, EDUARD ALONSO, JAN MONTFERRI, ARNAU VICO POLIS BM 4T 01'12''95

6 37 3 MOWGLI "4" MASC GUIM CASANELLAS, JAN MARIMON, ROC USÓN, GERARD ESTEBAN POLIS BM 4T 01'13''88

7 31 7 MONALCO, 3R ALEIX LOPERA, IZAN MUÑOZ, VICTOR PAJUELO, VICTOR DUARTE POLIS BM 3R 01'13''95

33 5 MONTCLAR MESTRAL MATEU NOTARIO, IGNASI CUERVO, MATIAS DOMINGUEZ, MARC PALLARÉS POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'13''95

9 34 2 MONALCO 3R/4T JAN BALCELLS, DAVID HORNA, MAX RIJO, ERIK ROMERO POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'14''15

10 31 1 MARISTES BENJAMÍ B PASQUAL JIMENEZ, PAU CARRERES, MARIA MARTINEZ, GERARD MONTOSA POLIS BM 3R 01'14''22

11 34 3 GARCIA LORCA 3R-4T ERIC GAÑAN, GALIA FARHAN, ALEX VITORIA, DANI SANCHEZ POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'14''50

12 33 3 SEA EMILI VALLÈS INGRID MARTIN, GERARD ESCOLÀ, ADRIA CLARAMUNT, MARTÍ ESCOLÀ POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'14''72

13 31 6 MOWGLI "3" MASC ARNAU GÀNDARA, JAN CASELLAS, JORDI MUNTANÉ, ORIOL ESTEBAN POLIS BM 3R 01'15''66

14 32 5 CASTELL D'ÒDENA MARIONA RUBIO, ALEX FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESTEBAN, QUINTÍ FARRÉS 01'16''84

15 33 2 ESCOLÀPIES ADRIA LAGA, ROGER TORELLÓ, ALVARO TIRADO, OSCAR LAZARO POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'17''27

16 37 4 CASTELL ÒDENA 4T ROC ARGELICH, ALEX FERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM CABELLO, ABEL ESTEBAN POLIS BM 4T 01'17''35

17 34 6 ESCOLA PIA 3R/4T AINA VERGÉS, GUILLEM LUCO, VINYET PONT, ROGER MOLINA POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'18''38

18 31 4 CASTELL ÒDENA 3R QUIM REGORDOSA, XAVI TRENADO, KAI PRAT, MEDIN ABJÚRIA POLIS BM 3R 01'18''89

19 37 5 R.CASTELLTORT "A" JOEL CAMPOS, ADRIAN ORTIZ, GUIM SAGRERA, PAU FRANCO POLIS BM 4T 01'18''99

20 37 6 ESCOLA PIA 4T GUILLEM FARRÉ, IVAN SANCHEZ, JAN TRIBÓ, ENRIC NISO POLIS BM 4T 01'19''67

21 34 5 JESÚS-MARIA ABRIL GUINART, BERNAT GASSÓ, MOHAMED REDA, ALBA MARTÍN POLIS BM 3R I 4T 01'19''75

22 32 4 MONTCLAR-MESTRAL JOEL FERNANDEZ, JOEL MARCET, XAVI LLORET, BERNAT OLLÉ 01'19''90

23 31 2 GARCIA LORCA 3R ERIC GALAN, DANI SANCHEZ, AYMAN EL FAKIR, CARME ARRIBAS POLIS BM 3R 01'20''23

24 37 7 GARCIA FOSSAS 4T MARTÍ CATSELLANO, OT VERAGUAS, GENÍS BORRAS, MARTINA SALÓ POLIS BM 4T 01'22''71

25 32 6 JOAN MARAGALL ADRIAN PEREZ, ADRIAN SERRANO, AYMAN NACKMOUCH, JORDI SALGADO 01'24''05

26 31 3 GARCIA FOSSAS 3r ROGER CARNER, JAN MENDEZ, ISAAC IGLESIAS, FRAN MARTIN POLIS BM 3R 01'24''87

BENJAMÍ FEMENÍ

Sèrie Carrer Equip Participants Categoria Temps

1 39 5 COL·LEGI MONALCO NARA FUENTES, LAIA CERRO, HELENA AGUILERA POLIS BF 04'07''04

2 39 4 ATENEU IRENE SANCHEZ, AINA CAMPS, URGELL TUDELA POLIS BF 04'19''07

3 39 7 MONTCLAR MESTRAL -FC-EMILY REVOLLO, IMMA CANELA, CARLA CUERVO 04'38''66

4 39 3 MOWGLI "4" FEM LAIA MIQUEL, ISABEL MAYORAL, ARLET AMICH POLIS BF 04'47''85

5 39 6 CASTELL D'ÒDENA ONA ARGELICH, MARIONA RUBIO, ITZEL PERDONO 04'55''14

6 39 2 MOWGLI "3" FEM CLARA VILLANUEVA, CLOE CALDITO, BRUNA BORRÀS POLIS BF 04'55''84

7 39 1 MONTCLAR MESTRAL -FC-ADRIANA COLL, AMÀLIA PALOU, ADRIANA MARTINEZ POLIS BF 04'57''01

BENJAMÍ (4 X 100 m.)

BENJAMÍ (3 X 200/400/600 m.)



BENJAMÍ MASCULÍ

Sèrie Carrer Equip Participants Categoria Temps

1 43 4 DOLORS MARTÍ DIEGO RODRIGUEZ, ORIOL ROCA, ALEX GUILLEN POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'04''70

2 43 6 JOAN MARAGALL IZAN ROLDAN, MARWAN SAMADI, RAYAN GHERMAOUI POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'07''90

3 47 3 MOWGLI "4" MASC ORIOL CASANELLAS, JAN MARIMON, ROC USÓN POLIS BM 4T 04'19''80

4 41 5 R.CASTELLTORT "C" GERARD OROBICH, VICTOR SEGUI, ALEX PRAT POLIS BM 3R 04'21''30

5 41 3 GARCIA FOSSAS 3r OT VERAGUAS, GABRIEL VILASECA, GENÍS BORRAS POLIS BM 3R 04'24''50

6 47 6 ESCOLA PIA 4T ROC ESTIVAL, POL MORILLO, IVAN SANCHEZ POLIS BM 4T 04'26''20

7 44 4 ATENEU ARNAU MARTINEZ, ROBERT TUDELA, JORDI SALVADOR POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'31''20

8 47 2 MARISTES BENJAMÍ A JAN MONTFERRI, BERNAT SALOM, ARNAU VICO POLIS BM 4T 04'34''00

9 43 3 SEA EMILI VALLÈS MARTÍ ESCOLÀ, GERARD ESCOLÀ, INGRID MARTIN POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'35''80

10 41 1 MARISTES BENJAMÍ B ROC MONTCUNILL, AIDA SEGURA, GERARD MONTOSA POLIS BM 3R 04'36''50

11 43 5 MONTCLAR MESTRAL IGNASI CUERVO, MATIAS DOMINGUEZ, MATEU NOTARIO POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'38''00

12 44 3 GARCIA LORCA 3R-4T ERIC GAÑAN, ALEX VITORIA, DANI SANCHEZ POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'38''80

13 41 7 MONALCO, 3R IZAN MUÑOZ, ALEIXX BARÓ, IKER PEREZ POLIS BM 3R 04'40''60

14 44 5 JESÚS-MARIA MARCEL·LA RAMOS, MATINA PRADO, BERNAT POCH POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'42''50

47 4 CASTELL ÒDENA 4T SIMON GONZALEZ, MEDIR ALJURIA, QUINTÍ FARRÉS POLIS BM 4T 04'42''50

16 43 2 ESCOLÀPIES QUIM VIVES, OSCAR HU, ROGER TORELLÓ POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'42''90

17 47 7 GARCIA FOSSAS 4T MARC TUDELA, AIDA COSTA, PEDDRO LIZARTE POLIS BM 4T 04'49''40

18 44 6 ESCOLA PIA 3R/4T GENIS GOMEZ, AINA VERGES, VINYET PONT POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'51''50

19 41 6 MOWGLI "3" MASC JORDI MUNTANÉ, ARNAU GANDARA, JAN CASELLAS POLIS BM 3R 04'51''60

20 44 2 MONALCO 3R/4T JAN BALCELLS, TON BAYÀ, ERIC ROMERO POLIS BM 3R I 4T 04'54''20

21 41 2 GARCIA LORCA 3R MARTIN SANCHEZ, CARME ARRIBAS, SAUL GAMEZ POLIS BM 3R 05'02''80

22 47 5 R.CASTELLTORT "A" IVAN CALVET, JOEL CAMPOS, PEP DOMINGO POLIS BM 4T 05'03''50

23 42 5 CASTELL D'ÒDENA SIMON GONZALEZ, ABEL ESTEBAN, ROC ARGELICH 05'04''30

24 41 4 CASTELL ÒDENA 3R VICTOR ESTEBAN, QUIM REGORDOSA, MEDIN ALJÚRIA POLIS BM 3R 05'04''50

25 42 4 MONTCLAR-MESTRAL JOEL FERNANDEZ, XAVI LLORET, MARC PALMÉS 05'25''60


